



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	V3190	GASKET - 2.5" HOSE COUPLING	1
2	M307N	COUPLING 2.5"F	1
3	VT25-28SS500	1/4-28 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	1
4	V2120	3/16" BALL - 302 STAINLESS STEEL	1
5	SVJ116	2.5" STREAM STRAIGHTENER	1
6	VT10-32SH375	10-32 X 3/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	3
7	SVJ120	SHAPER	1
8	VT10-32SH500	10-32 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	1
9	Y7220	ACTUATOR VORTEX- SUBASSEMBLY	1
10	SVX130L	GEARBOX LABEL: VORTEX	1
11	VT10-32SH750	10-32 X 3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	2
12	VT10-32SH1.2	10-32 X 1-1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	1
13	SVJ121	VANE BUSHING CAP	6
14	SVJ110	VANE	6
15	SVJ122	VANE WEAR WASHER	6
16	VO-120	O-RING 120	6
17	SVJ100*	BASE 2.5"M	1
18	VB.312TO	BALL 5/16" TORLON	30
19	VT37-24SS250	3/8-24 X 1/4 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	1
20	SVJ115	DRIVE RING	1
21	SVJ131L	RING LABEL: VORTEX 2 NOZZLE	1

LXS-003

PARTS LIST: VORTEX 2

MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE

SHEET:
1 of 1

REV:0

DATE: 3/31/20



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161